
29th LEN European Swimming Championships
Eindhoven, Netherlands
March 13­24, 2008

24 MAR 2008
12:00

Men's 10m Platform
Preliminary Event 10

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Referee BURK Hans Peter LEN

Panel A (Dive 1­3)

Judge 1 LINDBERG Mathz SWE

Judge 2 PIPER Anke GER

Judge 3 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU

Judge 4 FABER Marc NED

Judge 5 FREEMAN Sally GBR

Judge 6 REZNICHENKO Anatoliy UKR

Judge 7 TELEFSEN Arne NOR

Assistant Referee KUGLER Grete LEN

Panel B (Dive 4­6)

Judge 1 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI

Judge 2 LLINAS Julian ESP

Judge 3 KONDELIS Stergios GRE

Judge 4 ZAYTSEV Oleg RUS

Judge 5 DE MIRO Claudio ITA

Judge 6 RIEU Gerard FRA

Judge 7 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No.

 

DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0  81.60 4 81.60 4 11.20  491.05

107B 3.0 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0  76.50 4 158.10 3 9.90   

626B 3.5 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0  85.75 2 243.85 2 2.15   

207B 3.6 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  86.40 =1 330.25 1     

307C 3.4 9.0  8.5  9.0  9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  86.70 1 416.95 1     

5255B 3.8 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  74.10 11 491.05 1     

2 DOBROSKOK Dmitriy RUS 6245D 3.6 8.5  8.0  8.0  8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0  86.40 2 86.40 2 6.40  472.70

107B 3.0 6.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5  60.00 16 146.40 7 21.60   

407C 3.2 9.0  8.5  8.5  9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0  86.40 1 232.80 3 13.20   

207B 3.6 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  75.60 4 308.40 3 21.85   

307C 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0  73.10 5 381.50 2 35.45   

5255B 3.8 8.5  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 =3 472.70 2 18.35   

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 5253B 3.4 6.5  8.0  7.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  85.00 3 85.00 3 7.80  467.25

107B 3.0 7.5  6.0  7.0  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0  69.00 7 154.00 4 14.00   

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  4.5  6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5  60.80 14 214.80 9 31.20   

626C 3.2 9.0  9.0  9.0  9.0 9.0 10 10  86.40 =1 301.20 4 29.05   

207C 3.3 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5  74.25 4 375.45 3 41.50   

307C 3.4 9.5  9.0  9.0  9.0 8.5 9.0 10  91.80 2 467.25 3 23.80   

4 ZAKHAROV Anton UKR 107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =6 76.50 =6 16.30  447.85

207B 3.6 7.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  75.60 5 152.10 6 15.90   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.5  8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5  72.00 =6 224.10 6 21.90   

626B 3.5 4.0  4.5  4.5  5.5 4.0 3.5 4.0  43.75 18 267.85 9 62.40   

307C 3.4 8.5  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  85.00 2 352.85 7 64.10   

5255B 3.8 8.5  8.0  7.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  95.00 1 447.85 4 43.20   

5 GALPERIN Gleb RUS 407C 3.2 9.5  9.5  9.0  10 9.0 10 10  92.80 1 92.80 1    441.05

6243D 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5  75.20 6 168.00 1     

107B 3.0 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0  78.00 4 246.00 1     

207C 3.3 5.5  4.5  5.5  6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0  51.15 17 297.15 6 33.10   

307C 3.4 6.0  3.5  4.0  5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0  52.70 14 349.85 8 67.10   

5255B 3.8 9.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  91.20 =3 441.05 5 50.00   
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6 DELL `UOMO
Franscesco

ITA 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  76.50 =6 76.50 =6 16.30  438.35

407C 3.2 9.0  8.0  8.0  9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 =2 153.30 5 14.70   

6142D 3.1 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  79.05 3 232.35 4 13.65   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.5  7.0  6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0  76.50 3 308.85 2 21.40   

207C 3.3 5.0  5.0  4.5  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5  46.20 17 355.05 6 61.90   

307C 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0  83.30 6 438.35 6 52.70   

7 HAUSDING Patrick GER 107B 3.0 9.0  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  78.00 5 78.00 5 14.80  432.70

407C 3.2 6.0  6.5  7.5  6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5  64.00 15 142.00 10 26.00   

6243D 3.2 8.0  8.0  7.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 5 218.80 7 27.20   

207C 3.3 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5  66.00 10 284.80 8 45.45   

307C 3.4 6.0  6.0  6.0  6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5  61.20 12 346.00 9 70.95   

5253B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  86.70 5 432.70 7 58.35   

8 VARLAMAU Aliaksandr BLR 107B 3.0 8.5  8.5  8.0  7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  76.50 =6 76.50 =6 16.30  427.65

626C 3.2 6.0  6.5  7.5  7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5  67.20 9 143.70 9 24.30   

407C 3.2 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0  72.00 =6 215.70 8 30.30   

305B 2.9 8.0  8.0  8.5  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.60 6 285.30 7 44.95   

207C 3.3 7.5  8.0  6.5  7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0  70.95 6 356.25 5 60.70   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.5  7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  71.40 =12 427.65 8 63.40   

9 MILYAYEV Kostayantyn UKR 107B 3.0 8.5  9.0  8.5  8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  76.50 =6 76.50 =6 16.30  425.80

207C 3.3 6.0  5.5  5.0  5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0  56.10 20 132.60 15 35.40   

307C 3.4 5.5  5.0  6.0  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  61.20 =12 193.80 13 52.20   

626C 3.2 7.5  7.5  9.0  8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0  73.60 5 267.40 10 62.85   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  76.80 3 344.20 10 72.75   

5253B 3.4 8.0  8.0  8.0  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  81.60 =7 425.80 9 65.25   

10 POPOVICI Constantin ROU 6243D 3.2 7.0  7.5  7.5  7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0  72.00 11 72.00 11 20.80  403.90

5253B 3.4 8.5  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  86.70 1 158.70 2 9.30   

407C 3.2 8.0  7.0  6.0  8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0  70.40 9 229.10 5 16.90   

107B 3.0 8.0  8.0  7.0  7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5  69.00 8 298.10 5 32.15   

207B 3.6 7.0  5.5  6.0  6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5  68.40 7 366.50 4 50.45   

307C 3.4 4.0  4.0  3.5  3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0  37.40 20 403.90 10 87.15   

11 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 107B 3.0 6.0  7.0  7.5  6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0  58.50 19 58.50 19 34.30  403.45

407C 3.2 7.0  6.0  7.5  6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0  65.60 12 124.10 18 43.90   

6142D 3.1 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0  60.45 15 184.55 16 61.45   

207C 3.3 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5  69.30 7 253.85 13 76.40   

307C 3.4 6.5  7.0  6.5  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5  68.00 8 321.85 12 95.10   

5253B 3.4 8.0  8.5  8.5  7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  81.60 =7 403.45 11 87.60   

12 HAJNAL Andras HUN 107B 3.0 8.5  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5  67.50 =14 67.50 =14 25.30  385.25

207C 3.3 6.5  6.5  6.5  6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5  64.35 14 131.85 16 36.15   

307C 3.4 6.0  5.5  6.5  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5  61.20 =12 193.05 14 52.95   

6142D 3.1 6.5  7.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  65.10 12 258.15 12 72.10   

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  5.5  6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0  60.80 13 318.95 13 98.00   

5253B 3.4 6.5  6.5  7.5  7.0 4.5 6.0 6.5  66.30 14 385.25 12 105.80   
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13 TRAKAS Sotirios GRE 305C 2.7 8.5  9.0  8.5  9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5  68.85 13 68.85 13 23.95  376.85

107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5  64.50 13 133.35 13 34.65   

205B 2.9 5.0  4.5  5.5  4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  46.40 19 179.75 17 66.25   

616C 3.0 7.0  7.0  6.0  6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0  58.50 15 238.25 19 92.00   

407C 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0  67.20 9 305.45 15 111.50   

5253B 3.4 7.0  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5  71.40 =12 376.85 13 114.20   

14 ESKILSSON Christofer SWE 107B 3.0 7.5  7.5  7.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0  69.00 12 69.00 12 23.80  375.65

307C 3.4 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 10 135.30 11 32.70   

626C 3.2 5.0  4.5  6.0  5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0  51.20 18 186.50 15 59.50   

5253B 3.4 7.5  6.5  6.0  5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0  64.60 13 251.10 15 79.15   

207C 3.3 4.5  4.5  5.0  4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5  44.55 18 295.65 17 121.30   

407C 3.2 8.0  8.5  8.0  8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  80.00 9 375.65 14 115.40   

15 TZIFAS M. GRE 626C 3.2 6.5  6.5  6.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0  62.40 17 62.40 17 30.40  367.10

107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5  66.00 11 128.40 17 39.60   

207C 3.3 6.0  7.0  6.5  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0  66.00 =10 194.40 12 51.60   

407C 3.2 7.0  7.0  6.5  6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0  65.60 11 260.00 11 70.25   

5253B 3.4 6.5  7.0  5.5  6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5  66.30 10 326.30 11 90.65   

307C 3.4 3.5  4.5  3.0  4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0  40.80 17 367.10 15 123.95   

16 JONES Gareth GBR 107B 3.0 7.0  7.5  7.5  8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5  67.50 =14 67.50 =14 25.30  359.90

407C 3.2 8.0  7.5  8.0  8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0  76.80 =2 144.30 8 23.70   

305C 2.7 4.0  3.5  3.0  3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5  29.70 20 174.00 19 72.00   

6142D 3.1 8.0  7.5  7.5  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5  68.20 9 242.20 17 88.05   

207C 3.3 4.5  4.0  5.5  3.5 6.0 4.0 4.5  42.90 19 285.10 19 131.85   

5253B 3.4 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0  74.80 10 359.90 16 131.15   

17 DELALOYE Jean
Romain

SUI 107B 3.0 7.5  7.0  7.0  7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0  64.50 16 64.50 16 28.30  352.95

305B 2.9 8.0  8.0  7.0  8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5  68.15 8 132.65 14 35.35   

207C 3.3 6.5  6.0  6.5  6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0  66.00 =10 198.65 11 47.35   

407C 3.2 6.0  5.5  5.5  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5  52.80 16 251.45 14 78.80   

626C 3.2 6.5  6.5  7.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5  62.40 11 313.85 14 103.10   

5253B 3.4 4.0  4.0  3.5  4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5  39.10 19 352.95 17 138.10   

18 GACKOWSKI Kamil POL 5255B 3.8 6.5  7.5  6.5  7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0  76.00 10 76.00 10 16.80  339.20

405B 2.8 7.0  7.5  7.0  7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0  58.80 17 134.80 12 33.20   

107B 3.0 8.0  8.5  8.5  8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0  72.00 =6 206.80 10 39.20   

305B 2.9 5.5  5.0  4.5  4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0  40.60 19 247.40 16 82.85   

614B 2.4 7.0  7.0  7.5  6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0  50.40 16 297.80 16 119.15   

207B 3.6 4.5  3.5  4.5  3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5  41.40 16 339.20 18 151.85   

19 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 305C 2.7 8.0  7.5  7.5  7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5  62.10 18 62.10 18 30.70  330.70

6243D 3.2 6.0  6.0  6.0  5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5  57.60 18 119.70 19 48.30   

407C 3.2 6.0  5.5  6.5  5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0  56.00 16 175.70 18 70.30   

5253B 3.4 5.5  6.5  6.5  6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0  62.90 14 238.60 18 91.65   

107B 3.0 5.5  6.0  6.5  6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5  52.50 15 291.10 18 125.85   

207C 3.3 4.0  4.0  4.0  4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5  39.60 18 330.70 19 160.35   
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20 BAZIUK Sergej LTU 107C 2.7 7.0  6.5  7.0  7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5  55.35 20 55.35 20 37.45  296.30

405B 2.8 7.0  6.5  7.0  6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5  57.40 19 112.75 20 55.25   

6241B 2.7 7.5  6.5  7.0  6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0  54.00 17 166.75 20 79.25   

305C 2.7 4.5  3.5  3.5  3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0  31.05 20 197.80 20 132.45   

201B 1.8 7.0  7.0  6.0  7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5  36.90 20 234.70 20 182.25   

5235D 2.8 7.5  7.5  7.5  7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0  61.60 15 296.30 20 194.75   

21 KUZUCU Oncu Erinc TUR 107C 2.7 0.5  0.0  0.0  1.0 1.0 0.5 0.5  4.05 21 4.05 21 88.75  4.05

Legend:

DD ­ Degree of Difficulty
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